11/09/2022 18:19

Col.
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Sailwave results for 35° Semana Internacional de Vela do Rio de Janeiro, ILCA 6 - 2022 at late Clube do Rio de Janeiro, 7 a...

35° Semana Internacional de Vela do Rio de Janeiro, ILCA 6 - 2022
late Clube do Rio de Janeiro, 7 a 11 de setembro de 2022

UF
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RS

RS

RJ
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RJ

RJ
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SP

RJ

RJ

Numeral

204587

209250

21150

211507

179006

219771

202034

162768

188431

197094

205737

191397

212053

Nome

Gabriella
Marques
Kidd

Erick
Marcondes
de Mattos
Carpes

Francisco
Barbosa Dal
Ri

Isadora
Barbosa Dal
Ri

Bernardo
Mauricio
Mattos
Martins

Julia Dias
Elias
Carreirdo

Luis André
Pessoa
Castro

Antbnio
Pedro Torres
Homem
Gandolpho

Henrique
Lyrio

Cavalcanti de

Albuquerque

Luiz José
Pereira
Correia
Junior

Antbnio
Abreu Cunha
Bonito

Felipe Alves
Teles
Revoredo
Lima

Helio Albano
Auaujo
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Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Categoria | C/Desc. | Total | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 |R7

Sénior 14 22 4 1 (8) 5 1 1 2

Feminino

Sub 19 15 34 1 4 2 1 4 3 (19

DNC)

Sub 17 19 28 6 2 4 3 2 2 (9)

Sub 19 23 29 3 5 3 (6) 3 4 5

Feminino

Sub 19 24 30 2 (6) 1 4 6 5 6

Sub 19 34 53 (19 3 7 2 5 7 10

Feminino NSC)

Grand 45 59 5 10 (14) |7 9 10 4

Master

Sénior 45 60 7 (15) |5 12 7 6 8

Sub 19 51 64 9 (13) |11 11 8 11 1

Grand 57 71 (14) |9 6 10 12 13 7

Master

Sub 19 57 68 11) |7 10 9 1 9 11

Sub 17 73 92 10 (19 |9 19 10 12 13
DNF) DNC

Great 78 97 15 14 (19 19 13 14 3

Grand DNC) |DNC

Master

12
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Col. | UF | Numeral | Nome Clube | Categoria | C/Desc. | Total | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 |R7

14th | RS | 159514 | Ana Carolina | VDS / | Sub 19 78 97 (19 |19 12 8 19 8 12
Tonniges CBC | Feminino DNC) |DNC UFD
Roth

15th | RJ | 181781 | Alcir de CNC | Great 87 106 |13 8 15 13 (19 |19 |19
Barros Grand UFD) | DNC | DNC
Cachapuz Master

16th | RJ | 195348 | Tiago Ribeiro | RYC |Sub 19 94 113 |12 12 13 (19 |19 19 |19
Bailly DNC) |DNC |DNC | DNC

17th|RJ |S/N Eduardo CNC |Sub17 95 114 |8 11 (19 |19 19 19 |19
Zeitone DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC
Guimarées

18th |RJ | 163161 | Bruno CRG | Master 114 133 [(19 |19 19 19 19 19 |19
Pacheco de DNC) DNC DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC | DNC
Oliveira
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